
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° SALITURO FABRIZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 J L 14 1° LORDO

2° MORGANTI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  13

SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 13

4° ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  12

LEONE LIVIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8  12

CERACCHI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 12

7° TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  11

LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 11

9° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 10

10° PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14  9

PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 9

SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 9

CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 9

14° DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 8

PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  8

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 8

PRESUTTI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 8

18° CENCIA GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 7

SERAFINO GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 7

SANTORO ANIELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 7

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 7

CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 7

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 7

24° GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 6

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 6

PETRIANNI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 6

VASELLI CHRISTINE ROMA ACQUASANTA 13 S L 6

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 6

TISO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 6

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 6

31° MANZELLA RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 5

LEUCCI MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 5

PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  5

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 5

BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 5

SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 5

AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 5

CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 5

RAPARELLI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  5

TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 5

41° CAPONETTO STEFANA ANNA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S L 4

CIARLI UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 4

GAMBELUNGHE GIANCARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 4

TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 4

FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 4

DI MARIA SERGIO CASTELGANDOLFO 18 S 4

CORTESE GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 4

GARGIULO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 4

LUCHETTI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 4

CIRCUITO ACQUEDOTTO CLAUDIO by LEONORI-1^TAPPA del 24-04-2023
CLASSIFICA GENERALE - LORDO STABLEFORD

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



50° MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  3

ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 3

VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 3

LEMMA LEONARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26  3

ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 3

ABRAMO ADRIANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 3

ILARI MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 3

DE FEO RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 3

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 3

NOCERA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 3

CAMPITELLI DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  3

CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S L 3

BONINI EDOARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  3

FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 3

STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 3

ZUCCONELLI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 3

LIPOLI DAVID FIORANELLO 19  3

ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 J 3

VARESI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 3

PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 3

SCHINA DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S L 3

71° CHIOMINTO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 2

MARINELLI ANTONELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 2

DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 2

FALCONE ERMANNO TIZIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  2

RUSSO GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 2

GIULII CAPPONI CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  2

LIBERATI ANNA MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S L 2

BAROCCO ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 2

SICILIANI ERNESTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 2

CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 2

DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2

LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 2

83° MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 1

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 1

RIDI RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 1

SCUDERI AGATA ANTONIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 1

PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 1

88° CIGLIANO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 0

GIARDINO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 0

PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  L 0

GABRIELLI GABRIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 0

PANTONI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 0

MOREA FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 0

BARNABA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 0

LIBERATORE FRANCESCO ROMA ACQUASANTA 22 S 0

96° BAGGIO ELISABETTA CASTELGANDOLFO 10 S L N.P.

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S N.P.

GARAU PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S N.P.

BIANCONI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S N.P.

MAGGINI LANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S N.P.

VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S N.P.

DI BERARDINO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 J N.P.

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14  22 1° NETTO

2° GARGIULO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 21

3° DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 20

LEONE LIVIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8  20

MORGANTI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  20

AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 20

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 20

8° ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  19

BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 19

CERACCHI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 19

FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 19

12° CENCIA GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 18

PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 18

SALITURO FABRIZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 J L 18

PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  18

SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 18

DI MARIA SERGIO CASTELGANDOLFO 18 S 18

CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 18

19° GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 17

SANTORO ANIELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 17

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 17

22° DE FEO RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 16

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 16

SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 16

SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 16

ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 16

SERAFINO GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 16

TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  16

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 16

VASELLI CHRISTINE ROMA ACQUASANTA 13 S L 16

31° ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 15

ILARI MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 15

LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 15

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 15

CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 15

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 15

PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  15

PRESUTTI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 15

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 15

NOCERA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 15

CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 15

TISO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 15

CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 15

VARESI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 15

45° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 14

GAMBELUNGHE GIANCARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 14

RUSSO GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 14

DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 14

DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 14

CAMPITELLI DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  14

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 14

CIRCUITO ACQUEDOTTO CLAUDIO by LEONORI-1^TAPPA del 24-04-2023
CLASSIFICA GENERALE 1^ CAT. (PL HCP: 0 - 18) - NETTO STABLEFORD

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



52° LEUCCI MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 13

CIARLI UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 13

VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 13

PETRIANNI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 13

CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S L 13

TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 13

58° SICILIANI ERNESTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 12

59° FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 11

CORTESE GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 11

BAROCCO ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 11

PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 11

63° PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 10

TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 10

STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 10

ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 J 10

67° VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 9

68° BAGGIO ELISABETTA CASTELGANDOLFO 10 S L N.P.

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S N.P.

GARAU PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S N.P.

BIANCONI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S N.P.

MAGGINI LANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S N.P.

VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° LEMMA LEONARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26  25 1° NETTO

2° LIBERATI ANNA MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S L 24

3° MANZELLA RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 23

RAPARELLI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  23

5° CAPONETTO STEFANA ANNA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S L 22

SCHINA DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S L 22

7° SCUDERI AGATA ANTONIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 18

8° MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 17

GIULII CAPPONI CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  17

LUCHETTI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 17

11° ABRAMO ADRIANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 16

MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  16

PANTONI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 16

LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 16

BONINI EDOARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  16

16° RIDI RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 15

17° FALCONE ERMANNO TIZIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  14

CHIOMINTO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 14

MARINELLI ANTONELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 14

20° GABRIELLI GABRIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 12

CIGLIANO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 12

22° LIPOLI DAVID FIORANELLO 19  11

23° ZUCCONELLI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 9

BARNABA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 9

25° MOREA FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 8

26° GIARDINO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 6

27° PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  L 4

28° LIBERATORE FRANCESCO ROMA ACQUASANTA 22 S 3

29° DI BERARDINO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 J N.P.

CIRCUITO ACQUEDOTTO CLAUDIO by LEONORI-1^TAPPA del 24-04-2023
CLASSIFICA GENERALE 2^ CAT. (PL HCP: 19 - 27) - NETTO STABLEFORD

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 


